BANK ALFALAH LIMITED
SBS Instalment Plans at 0% Markup*
with Processing Fee
Alfalah Credit Cards
3 months 6 months 9 months 12 months 18 months 24 months 36 months
SONY KD-55X75AK (55") 4K HDR Google TV 237,999       79,333         39,667         26,444         24,237         17,629         14,328         11,031
SONY KD-55X81K (55") 4K HDR Google TV 273,999       91,333         45,667         30,444         27,903         20,296         16,495         12,700
SONY KD-65X75AK (65") 4K HDR Google TV 322,999       107,666        53,833         35,889         32,893         23,925         19,445         14,971
SONY KD-65X80L (65") 4K HDR Google TV 390,499       130,166        65,083         43,389         39,767         28,925         23,508         18,099
SONY KD-75X77L (75") 4K HDR Google TV 646,999       215,666        107,833        71,889         65,888         47,924         38,950         29,988
SONY KD-75X80L (75") 4K HDR Google TV 733,999       244,666        122,333        81,555         74,747         54,369         44,187         34,020
SONY KD-85X80L (85") 4K HDR Google TV 1,026,999    342,333        171,167        114,111        104,585        76,072         61,826         47,600
SONY KD-55X75AK (55") 4K HDR Google TV
SONY KD-55X81K (55") 4K HDR Google TV
SONY KD-65X75AK (65") 4K HDR Google TV
SONY KD-65X80L (65") 4K HDR Google TV